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Endergebnis:

Matchpunkte:

Partiepunkte:

Spielvorgaben:

  Points / AN: 

  MGD von - bis:  

Die grauen Felder bitte ausfüllen !

Spielbericht - Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Spielklassen:

    Turnierlokal:  An der Kuhbrücke, DNBSC Düren 58 Datum:

100 / 20

0,00 - 5,99

Gastmannschaft:

Name, Vorname

BSC Merzenich 2

GDAufnahmen Points PP

Becker, Herbert

Teschke, Jochen

48

242

4,150

2,550

10083

20

1,6503,000

Unterschrift Turnierleitung

Servos, Severin

Claßen, Rolf

45

33

33

51

60

5,000

2,250

1,650

2

Pelzer, Peter

Lühring, Hinrich

2

2

2

Dienes, Dirk

0

0

0

2

2,400

20

20

20

09.12.2016Ausrichter:

Unterschrift Heimmannschaft

Peter Pelzer

6

Bemerkung:

211
Unterschrift Gastmannschaft

3,025 80 2,638

Disziplin:

Cadre 35/2

PPName, Vorname

Dreiband

Heimmannschaft:

BSC Düren 58

GD Points

Schaefer, Ewald

0

Stand: 16.10.2016

Kreissportwart Mannschaft

Dirk Dienes

Tel.: 0171-6583702

Em@il: BKVDN-Dienes@gmx.de


